Part name EDP No. Designation
Screw 18000225 TP150412-GS
Wrench 18000217​ TPWBTP15
< B.O.M of Wrench>
Part name EDP No. Designation
Handle 18000210 DH-H6
Bit 18000208 DB-TP15
EDP Designation CICT
Dimensions (Inch)
Coolant
Mounting bolt
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LF APMX Designation EDP No.
17000891 F90-LNHU13R-D200Z4S075I 4 2.0 1.75 0.75 1.575 11 ● YHBU375-L25.4 1800245
17000892 F90-LNHU13R-D200Z5S075I 5 2.0 1.75 0.75 1.575 11 ● YHBU375-L25.4 1800245
17000893 F90-LNHU13R-D250Z7S075I 7 2.5 1.75 0.75 1.969 11 ● YHBU375-L25.4 1800245
17000894 F90-LNHU13R-D300Z6S100I 6 3.0 2.19 1.0 1.969 11 ● YHBU500-L38.1 18000247
17000895 F90-LNHU13R-D300Z8S100I 8 3.0 2.19 1.0 1.969 11 ● YHBU500-L38.1 18000247
17000896 F90-LNHU13R-D400Z8S125I 8 4.0 2.88 1.25 1.969 11 ● YMBU625-L52 18000248
17000897 F90-LNHU13R-D400Z12S125I 12 4.0 2.88 1.25 1.969 11 ● YMBU625-L52 18000248
17000898 F90-LNHU13R-D500Z10S150I 10 5.0 3.81 1.5 2.48 11 ● YMBU750-L60 18000249
17000899 F90-LNHU13R-D600Z12S200I 12 6.0 4.882 2.0 2.48 11 ● YMBU1000-L70 18000250
17000900 F90-LNHU13R-D600Z18S200I 18 6.0 4.882 2.0 2.48 11 ● YMBU1000-L70 18000250
17000901 F90-LNHU13R-D800Z16S250I-WOC 16 8.0 6.89 2.5 2.48 11 X X X
17000902 F90-LNHU13R-D1000Z20S250I-WOC 20 10.0 8.66 2.5 2.48 11 X X X
17000891 F90-LNHU13R-D200Z4S075I 4 2.0 1.75 0.75 1.575 11 ● YHBU375-L25.4 1800245
17000892 F90-LNHU13R-D200Z5S075I 5 2.0 1.75 0.75 1.575 11 ● YHBU375-L25.4 1800245
17000893 F90-LNHU13R-D250Z7S075I 7 2.5 1.75 0.75 1.969 11 ● YHBU375-L25.4 1800245
* CICT: Number of Teeth